Alantra Global
Consumer

H1 2021 Consumer Transactions

Alantra’s global consumer team t
is thrilled to have supported
entrepreneurs, management
teams and financial investors in
achieving success in an evolving
consumer market.
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Deals completed in H1 2021

$4m

$167mn

43

of deals are
cross-border

Total adgregate
deal value

Average
deal value

LSS

Source: Alantra, 2021

Deal types by volume
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Debt advisory «

58%

M&A — Sell-side

34%

M&A — Buy-side

Sub-sector activity by deal volume
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Total 24
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Alantra Global Consumer deals completed in H1 2021

E-commerce & Retail
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Alantra Global Consumer deals completed in H1 2021

Health & Wellness
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Global Senior Consumer Team
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Matthew Wiseman o1 15 Charles Lanceley o1 15 ﬂ Chris Bates 1 1S Bobby Fletcher o1 19 Jeffrey Robards —

Partner Director |+ A Director ¥ i Director Managing Director

UK UK ‘ﬁ ' UK < L UK USA
matthew.wiseman@alantra.com charles.lanceley@alantra.com t chris.bates@alantra.com r bobby.fletcher@alantra.com jeffrey.robards@alantra.com

Joseph. Downing % Joshua Garver % Fabrice Scheer ‘ ' Oriane Durvye ‘ ' Franck Portais ‘ '
Managing Partner Managing Director Managing Partner Partner Managing Partner

USA ’ USA France France ‘ France
iosephidowning@alantraicom: e josh garver@alantra.com fabrice.scheer@alantra.com oriane.durvye@alantra.com ‘ franck.portais@alantra.com
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Wolfram Schmerl . Christoph Handrup . Martin Menzi 0 Christian Barrot Q Guillermo Arboli %

Managing Partner b Partner = Managing Partner > Partner Managing Partner

AN Germany > Germany ( . Switzerland _,> Switzerland Spain
wolfram.schmerl@alantra.com - christoph.handrup@alantra.com v martin.menzi@alantra.com christian.barrot@alantra.com quillermo.arboli@alantra.com
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Iiiigo Mateache ‘* France.sco Moccagatta ‘ ' Jonas Bauréus w Sebastian Hougaard := Alexandra Nagle -

Partner Managing Partner Managing Partner Managing Partner Managing Partner

Spain Italy ' Sweden Denmark Austria & CEE
inigo.mateache@alantra.com francesco.moccagatta@alantra. - jonas.baureus@alantra.com - ) sebastian.hougaard@alantra.com alexandra.nagle@alantra.com
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Wim Goossens ‘ ' Lodewijk Sodderland - Gianni Casanova ‘ Richard Zhu a Sandeep Talwani @
Managing Director ’59' Managing Director Partner Managing Director Managing Director
Belgium ey Netherlands Chile - China Hong Kong

LY ) sandeep.talwani@alantra.com
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Alantra’s latest Consumer reports

ALANTRA POSSIBILITY 1S IN THE ASCENT ALANTRA

POSSIBILITY IS IN THE ASCENT

FOOD & BEVERAGE
Food, Health & Nutritional FAST 50

Consumer Food & Beverage @[D Ingredients

JUNE 2021

MARCH 2021

ALANTRA

01. Consumer Food & Beverage 02. Food, Health & Nutritional Ingredients 03. Food & Beverage
Sector Report Sector Report Fast 50 - 2021

A I_A N T R A Austria & CEE Germany Latin America Spain

Belgium Greece Netherlands Switzerland
China Ireland Nordics United Kingdom
France Italy Portugal United States

Possibility is in the ascent

Alantra is a global investment banking, credit portfolio advisory and alternative asset management
firm focusing on the mid-market with offices across Europe, the US, Latin America and Asia.
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https://www.alantra.com/alantra-food-beverage-fast-50-2021/
https://www.alantra.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Consumer-Food-Beverage-Q22021.pdf
https://www.alantra.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/Alantra-Food-Health-Nutrition-Report.pdf

